DATA SHEET
AP5002A Microwave Analog Signal
Generator
9 kHz to 12, 20, or 26 GHz
Ihr Ansprechpartner /
Your Partner:
dataTec AG
E-Mail: info@datatec.eu

T his  in fo rma t ion  is  su bjec t  to  chan ge  witho ut  no t ic e.  ©  Ke ys igh t  T ec hno lo g ies ,  202 4  -  20 25 ,
Pu b l ish ed  in  USA, Ju ly  3 ,  20 25 ,  3 12 4-15 76 .EN
Ordering information
Model/option Description Additional information
AP5002A RF Microwave Signal Generator
AP5002A-512 Frequency range, 9 kHz to 12 GHz
AP5002A-520 Frequency range, 9 kHz to 20 GHz
AP5002A-526 Frequency range, 9 kHz to 26 GHz
AP5002A-1E1 Step attenuator
AP5002A-1EA High output power
AP5002A-UNQ Band limited fast switching not license upgradeable
AP5002A-UNZ Fast switching not license upgradeable
AP5002A-GPB GPIB interface not license upgradeable
AP5002A-S1E 1U rack-mount module not license upgradeable
AP5002A-1EM Move RF output to rear panel Requires option S1E, not
license upgradeable
AP5002A-UK6 Commercial calibration certificate with test data
AP5002A-MDH 1 MΩ FM/PM input impedance not license upgradeable
Y9611A Rack mount kit, 3HU
Y9612A Portable bag
Y9614A External power bank adapter cable with voltage
converter
For use with customer
supplied power bank
AP5002AU-F01 Frequency upgrade from 12 GHz to 20 GHz License key only
AP5002AU-F02 Frequency upgrade from 12 GHz to 26 GHz License key only
AP5002AU-F03 Frequency upgrade from 20 GHz to 26 GHz License key only
AP5002AU-1E1 Add step attenuator License key only
AP5002AU-1EA Add high output power License key only
Ihr Ansprechpartner /
Your Partner:
dataTec AG
E-Mail: info@datatec.eu